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Andrew Annette 12210 Laneview Dr TX 77070-2426  281-320-9221 Dec 26 1987 0 eabandrew@yahoo.com
Bailey Becky 11726 Fawnview Dr TX 77070-2801 713-306-8707 Mar 23 1993 Tom beckyplantlady@sbcglobal.net
Beaver Candace J. 10127 Banestone Blvd. TX 77375  281-655-1985 Aug 3 2013 Danny beaver_candace@yahoo.com
Beckham Judy 3011 Lone Star TX 77362 281-723-1800 Feb 13 1999 Ted jbupclose237@gmail.com
Bedenbaugh Harriett 11835 Inga Lane TX 77064 832-588-0051 Dec 15 2014 0 hbedenbaugh@sbcglobal.net
Boyland Betty 11406 Desert Springs Circle TX 77095 240-529-8825 Dec 26 2008 Mike bettyboyland@att.net
Bramwell Dawn 12114 Laneview Dr TX 77070 281-797-9172 Nov 1 2017 Dwight dpbramwell@gmail.com
Bramwell Gail 10715 Knoll Bend Ln TX 77070 832-721-2654 Feb 24 2019 Dale gailmbramwell@gmail.com
Brock Rica 13610 Glen Erica TX 77069 281-701-7451 Dec 26 2020 0 ricabrock@gmail.com
Bullen Marilyn 12126 Quail Creek Dr TX 77070   281-602-9209 Aug 12 2010 Frank mflowersew@gmail.com
Busler Susan 11919 Moorcreek Dr TX 77070-2467 281-370-5258 Jul 2 1987 Charlie crbusler@att.net 
Calvert Carolyn 12007 Cypresswood Dr TX 77070-2730 281-370-5626 Jan 9 1990 0 cccalvert@sbcglobal.net
Christopher Mary Lynne 15214 Rainhollow Dr TX 77070-1329 281-376-2171 Sep 4 1977 0 ALCWallace@msn.com
Cole Terri 15202 Beacham Dr. TX 77070 832-661-9494 Aug 14 2020 Charley tlc814@comcast.net
Collins Sue 11711 Knobcrest Dr TX 77070-2504 832-752-5720 Aug 15 2007 Jack sbmcollins@aol.com
Cox Gloria 14018 Lakewood Crossing TX 77070-2572 713-705-8587 Dec 10 1976 0 gloriacox40@gmail.com
Cox Tacy 16403 Sherwood Run Lane TX 77435 832-275-9197 Jan 27 2024 Charles charlieandtacy@gmail.com
Crum Barbara 9902 Mahaffey Rd. TX 77375 281-782-7395 Apr 6 2013 Skip banax@sbcglobal.net
Davidson Barbara 11611 Primwood Dr TX 77070-2535 281-655-0855 Feb 18 2001 0 bdavidson746@gmail.com
Davis Mary 12914 Elmington Dr TX 77429  713-412-3686 Jan 19 2013 Gary marykdavis@outlook.com
Delforge Tammie  13111 Peach Meadow Dr TX 77429 281-935-0133 Aug 31 2020 Dan tdelforge090@gmail.com  
Dixon Helen 15915 Pleasant Green Cir. TX 77377 713-412-8171 Aug 18 2023 0 818rejoice@gmail.com
Durr Barbara 11838 Normont Dr TX 77070 281-384-1723 Nov 22 2019 David bjwdurr@aol.com
Elkington Beth 14202 Saddlebend Drive TX 77070 281-732-0365 Sep 12 2023 Gary eaelkin3@yahoo.com
Felix Rosemary 11427 Normont Dr TX 77070-2549  281-376-5204 Nov 10 1995 0 rmbfelix@sbcglobal.net
Fisher Linda 6130 Willow Pine Dr TX 77379 832-978-8259 Nov 9 2010 Peter lpfisher3@aol.com
Gauger Pat 12131 Cypresswood Dr TX 77070-2728 713-397-9038 Jun 25 2003 0 pgauger647@gmail.com
Gengo Sally 11514 Pebbleton Dr TX 77070-2528 713-705-3746 Nov 11 2007 Thomas tom-sally@live.com
Gerhold Bette 13303 April Mist Court TX 77429 832-715-2160 Dec 21 2018 Richard bette@gerholdteam.com
Haddadin Patricia 13906 Conway Place TX 77429 915-227-6108 Oct 25 2023 Russ pattypradol@yahoo.com
Hamel Fran 11723 Normont Dr TX 77070-2586 281-851-8428 Jan 16 2000 Richard hamel.frances@att.net
Hanson Susan 11834 Normont TX 77070 281-799-3354 May 29 2014 0 sshanson2014@ gmail.com
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Hatley Harolene 12219 Knobcrest Dr TX 77070-2437 713-594-8207 Feb 25 1990 Jon jhatley@att.net
Hebert Joyce 644 Benchmark Trail TX 76513 281-814-2802 Sep 19 1998 Glen   jabhebert@earthlink.net
Huber Lynn B. 12111 Beinhorn Dr TX 77065 832-455-7894 Jun 5 2022 0 lbhuber92@gmail.com
Hull Sue 14919 Summerland Circle TX 77429 469-358-7209 Aug 13 2023 Bill suehull2@verizon.net
Ivey Susan 13426 Glen Erica TX 77069-3316 281-583-8934 Jul 1 2009 0 sue4242@aol.com
Jones Debbie 10206 Wayward Wind Ln. TX . 77064 713-419-3378 May 17 2023 Larry dcrisantijones@gmail.com
Juno Adrienne 13530 Missarah Ln TX 77429-5322 281-794-4000 Jul 12 1984 Jerry ahjuno@gmail.com
Kapustka Barbara 15607 Baldswelle Dr. TX 77377 281-380-1529 Oct 19 2024 Al bootsleek@hotmail.com
Kint Christine 11515 Pebbleton Dr. TX 77070 281-728-3936 Feb 7 2015 Daniel kint.daniel@sbcglobal.net
Klopp Gabriele 15110 Beacham Dr TX 77070-1402 281-380-7925 Oct 16 2015 Gary gabrieleklopp@earthlink.net
Kroeck Silvia 11611 Normont Dr. TX 77070 717-333-1272 Nov 23 2015 0 skroeck@yahoo.com
Lauderdale Brenda 13835 Nathan Ridge Lane TX 77429 281-703-8856 Dec 3 2022 Charles brenda.lauderdale@gmail.com
Lester-Baier Eleese 15610 Winmoss Ct. TX 77068 713-502-8120 Oct 8 2014 Richard eleeselester@comcast.net
Mack Sherry 11902 Crab Apple Ct TX 77429 832-541-1235 Aug 9 2023 0 smack0809@gmail.com
Maier Lois 18 Wincrest Falls Dr. TX 77429 281-374-7027 Aug 29 2018 Karl lmaier9432@gmail.com
McGrath-JonesPat  12422 Vintage Leaf Cir TX 77070 832-466-4766 Aug 6 2012 Vernon pattymcgratty@yahoo.com
McKeon Sandra 11503 W. Lakewood Forest N. CourtTX 77377 281-374-9057 Oct 27 2010 0 sandra_mckeon@comcast.net
Mikolajczyk Zelma 302 Medical Parkway Apt. 239TX 78738 832-418-1050 Jan 8 1998 0 zelmamik@hotmail.com
Miller Cydney 11819 Normont Dr. TX 77070 713-818-7532 Jul 3 2024 Tim cydneymiller@hotmail.com
Newsome Yvonne 13227 S.Decker Dr TX 77355 832-722-3175 Dec 18 2012 Bob ycnewsome@gmail.com
Niemann Janna 2916 Ivygreen Rd TX 75034 713-202-2676 Jan 19 1990 Tom janna.niemann@sbcglobal.net
Prelle Carmen 15500 Cutten Rd. #705 TX 77070 281-537-6874 Oct 4 2015 0 cprelle@att.net
Presley Susan 21226 Grey Bloom Ave TX 77377 916-316-6788 Feb 1 2024 0 susan.watts.presley@gmail.com
Propst Margo 15102 Beacham Dr TX 77070-1402  281-221-7582 Jan 7 1990 Bill margopropst@att.net
Randall Pamela 8802 Granite Gorge Dr TX 77379 281-543-5889 Dec 20 2011 Rob  yardmap@aol.com
Rittenhose Anky 17318 Elverson Oaks Dr TX 77377 713-410-2150 Jul 12 2024 Ray Dean ankyrittenhouse77@yahoo.com
Robinson Jean 13903 Calmont Drive   TX 77070 281-813-2426 Mar 17 2015 William Johnsonnjeanrobinson18@gmail.com
Rogers Kathy  11818 Gardenglen TX 77070 713-254-1936 Oct 13 2009 J. Michael jklends2@gmail.com
Schaeffer Fran 14714 Cypress Meadow Dr TX 77429 281-627-0304 Aug 7 2024 0 fschaeffer@att.net
Schlomer Sharron 14603 Forest Lodge Dr TX 77070 281-705-1883 Jun 19 2024 Lee sharron.schlomer@yahoo.com
Shusko Julie 11803 Primwood Dr TX 77070 339-933-3144 Apr 28 2022 Mike shuskoj@yahoo.com
Stephens Donna 14231 Saddlebend Dr TX 77070-2595 832-370-6227 Dec 11 1997 Larry donnastephens@comcast.net
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Walker Nan 12911 Bowing Oaks Dr TX 77429-2682 713-417-6592 Apr 22 2006 0 nanwalker22@gmail.com
Washburn Bobbie 16018 Comal Bend Lane TX 77429 713-907-6479 Feb 20 2023 0 bobbiewashburn@sbcglobal.net
White Lynn 19410 Adkins Forest Dr TX 77379-3025 713-560-0501 Mar 22 1994 Gordon lynnwhite19410@gmail.com 
White Maggie 11810 Gatesden Dr TX 77377 713-824-3163 Sep 30 2012 Philip maguelonne_white@hotmail.com
Wilson Jayne 11110 Round Table Dr. TX 77375 832-797-3078 Jul 16 2023 Eric jaynep12002@yahoo.com
Wilson Marlo 7710 Roebourne TX 77070 713-203-0420 Sep 30 2022 Bill marwilmarlo@gmail.com
Windemiller Mary 13118 Youngfield TX 77429 713-828-2622 Feb 15 2023 Donlan Marywindemiller@gmail.com


